1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910822132703321
Advances in chemical physics . Volume 139 // series editor, Stuart A.
Rice

New York, : Wiley, c2008
9786611373979
9781281373977
1281373974
9780470259498
0470259493
9780470259481
0470259485

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (650 p.)
Advances in chemical physics ; ; v. 139

RiceStuart Alan <1932-2024.>

541.3
541.305
541/.08

Chemistry, Physical and theoretical

Liquids

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

ADVANCES IN CHEMICAL PHYSICS; CONTENTS; RECENT ADVANCES IN
THE FIELD OF INTEGRAL EQUATION THEORIES: BRIDGE FUNCTIONS AND
APPLICATIONS TO CLASSICAL FLUIDS; THE CHEMICAL ENVIRONMENT OF
IONIC LIQUIDS: LINKS BETWEEN LIQUID STRUCTURE, DYNAMICS, AND
SOLVATION; COUNTERION CONDENSATION IN NUCLEIC ACID;
PHYSICOCHEMICAL APPLICATIONS OF SCANNING ELECTROCHEMICAL
MICROSCOPY; THE vX-H LINE SHAPES OF CENTROSYMMETRIC CYCLIC
DIMERS INVOLVING WEAK HYDROGEN BONDS; TIME-RESOLVED
PHOTOELECTRON SPECTROSCOPY OF NONADIABATIC DYNAMICS IN
POLYATOMIC MOLECULES; AUTHOR INDEX; SUBJECT INDEX

This series provides the chemical physics field with a forum for critical,
authoritative evaluations of advances in every area of the discipline.






