

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910822132703321
Titolo	Advances in chemical physics . Volume 139 // series editor, Stuart A. Rice
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Wiley, c2008
ISBN	9786611373979 9781281373977 1281373974 9780470259498 0470259493 9780470259481 0470259485
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (650 p.)
Collana	Advances in chemical physics ; ; v. 139
Altri autori (Persone)	RiceStuart Alan <1932-2024.>
Disciplina	541.3 541.305 541/.08
Soggetti	Chemistry, Physical and theoretical Liquids
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	ADVANCES IN CHEMICAL PHYSICS; CONTENTS; RECENT ADVANCES IN THE FIELD OF INTEGRAL EQUATION THEORIES: BRIDGE FUNCTIONS AND APPLICATIONS TO CLASSICAL FLUIDS; THE CHEMICAL ENVIRONMENT OF IONIC LIQUIDS: LINKS BETWEEN LIQUID STRUCTURE, DYNAMICS, AND SOLVATION; COUNTERION CONDENSATION IN NUCLEIC ACID; PHYSICOCHEMICAL APPLICATIONS OF SCANNING ELECTROCHEMICAL MICROSCOPY; THE $\nu$ X-H LINE SHAPES OF CENTROSYMMETRIC CYCLIC DIMERS INVOLVING WEAK HYDROGEN BONDS; TIME-RESOLVED PHOTOELECTRON SPECTROSCOPY OF NONADIABATIC DYNAMICS IN POLYATOMIC MOLECULES; AUTHOR INDEX; SUBJECT INDEX
Sommario/riassunto	This series provides the chemical physics field with a forum for critical, authoritative evaluations of advances in every area of the discipline.

